



CONFLICT OF INTEREST DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

1. Do you or a member of your immediate family transact business with or provide services to the World Triathlon, one of its National Federations, an organiser of World Triathlon events, and/or a sponsor of World Triathlon Events?

| "none". | entities or persons below and | describe the dealings. If | none, please state |
|--|---|--|--|
| NO | | | |
| case of public compani | r of your immediate family an of ies, of at least 5% of total equity that does business with or provio an organiser of World Triathlon | y), beneficial owner, condes services to the World | sultant or employee Triathlon, one of its |
| Please list the relevant "none". | entities or persons below and | describe the dealings. If | f none, please state |
| NO | | | |
| - | relationship or matter not dis ations to the World Triathlon or it d/or sponsors? | | • |
| If none, please state "ne | one". | | |
| NO | | | |
| to the questions above a lunderstand that this do and that I have a rescircumstances change. information or provision removal from the Table | tood the World Triathlon Conflict are complete and fully reflect an ocument must be submitted annual sponsibility to update it as offer Refusal to provide the request n of incomplete information is e Officers, Executive Board, Corroups or task forces or employment. | y conflicts of interest as dually to the World Triathloren as necessary in the ed information, failure to a violation of the policynmittee, or other relevan | defined in this policy. In Secretary General Interim should my Itimely update such I and may result in |
| Name | FAHAD BIN JALAWI A | LSAUD | |

World Triathlon Maison du Sport International Av. de Rhodanie 54 Lausanne CH -1007, Switzerland

Signature

Date

World Triathlon Position

Tel: +41 21 614 60 30 **Fax:** +41 21 614 60 39 **Email:** hdq@triathlon.org

1 AUG 2023

ASIA Triathlon President



